

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160000067593)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CORP USA Account Number: 072450003255 : (305)634-3694

Phone

: (305)633-9696

Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. STEVIE D'S OXYGEN LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

MAN 1 1 2018

T. SCOTT

https://etile.sunbiz.org/scripts/etileovr.exc

CORPUSA

1/9/2016 97:60 9102/80/10 9696869908

Help

PAGE 01/04





## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
STIP TE	STEVIE D'S OXYGEN LLC			
SUBJE		of Limited Liab	oility Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	Michael Sherman			
		Name	of Person	
	Thomas G. Sherman, P.A.			
		Firm/C	Company	
•	90 Almeria Avenue			
		Add	lress	
	Coral Gables, Florida 33134			
	mike@uniontitleservices.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future	annual report notific	ration)
For further	r information concerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Michael Sherman	305 t (	448-5898 )	
	Name of Person	Arua Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		00 Filing Fee & ied Copy all copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corpore Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	ater Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
STEVIE D'	S,OXYGEN LLC		
- C	Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addres	ss: d street address of the principal	office of the Limited.	Lisbility Company is:
•	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1900 Purdy Avenue, # 1510 Miami Beach, Florida 33(39		1900	Purdy Avenue
			Mismi Beach, Florida 33139
RTICLE III - Regist	ered Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agen	t's Signature;
The Limited Liability ( mother business enfity	ered Agent, Registered Office, Company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration da street address of the registere	n Registered Agent. Y on.)	t's Signature; ou must designats an individual or
The Limited Liability ( mother business enfity	Company cannot serve as its own with an active Plorida registration	n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature; 'ou must designats an individual or
The Limited Liability ( mother business enfity	Company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration of the registers.	n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature; ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability ( mother business enfity	Company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration of the registers.	n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are: , P.A.	t's Signature; 'ou must designats an individual or
The Limited Liability ( another business enfity	Company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration of the registered a street address of the registered Thomas G. Sherman 90 Almeria Avenue	n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are: , P.A.	ou must designats an individual or
The Limited Liability ( another business enfity	Company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration of the registered a street address of the registered Thomas G. Sherman 90 Almeria Avenue	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: , P.A. Name	ou must designats an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Reent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

16 JAN -8 AHID: 3\*

PAGE 03/04

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
	MGR	SD Transportation FI, LLC
	<del></del>	1900 Purdy Avenue, # 1510
		Miami Beach, Florida 33139
	<u> </u>	
	<del></del>	
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTIC		date of filing:January 7, 2016 (OPTIONAL) se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
If an ef the date <u>Note:</u>	of filing.) If the date inscreed in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> ) the doce	of filing.)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
If an ef he date <u>Note:</u> I the doce	of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ament's effective date on the Departm LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	•••

Thomas G. Sherman, Authorized Representative of the Member Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2